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SALPAUSSELAN KISAT
LAHDESSA 1.3.-3.3. 2002

Kansainvalinen naisten 10 km hiihto (vapaa) M-cup
International Cross Country Women 10 km (free) W-cup

Nimi
Name

Smigun
Belmondo
Gavriljuk

Neumannova

Paruzzi
Pedersen
Terelia
Savialova
Philippot
Valbusa
Burukina
Skari

Medvedeva-Abruzova

Salonen
Lassila
Shevchenko
Veum
Scott
Confortola
Viljanmaa
Paluselli
Sirvid
Sundqyvist
Sorkmo
Renner
Pienimaki
Smigun
Rintala
Sidko
Kjerstadmo
Valimaa
Saarinen
Granat
Kravtsova
Bjoernaas
Swiden
Domeij
Rodina

Lahti 2.3.2002

Seura
Club

Kristina
Stefania
Nina
Katerina
Gabriella
Hilde G.
Irina
Olga
Karine
Sabina
Elena
Bente
Evegina
Satu
Riitta-Liisa
Valentina
Anja
Beckie
Antonella
Annmari
Cristina
Riikka
Kati

Maj Helen
Sara
Elina
Katrin
Mirva
Alena
Eva

Kirsi
Aino-Kaisa
Sanja
Eugenia
Kine Beate
Kina
Sofia
Elena

Kansallisuus

Nationality

EST
ITA
RUS
CZE
ITA
NOR
UKR
RUS
FRA
ITA
RUS
NOR
RUS
FIN
FIN
UKR
NOR
CAN
ITA
FIN
ITA
FIN
FIN
NOR
CAN
FIN
EST
FIN
RUS
NOR
FIN
FIN
FIN
RUS
NOR
SWE
SWE
UKR

Aika
Time

26,32,3
26,32,9
26,52,2
26,55,2
27,06,4
27,11,5
27,15,6
27,18,2
27,19,2
27,38,9
27,42,7
27,44,0
27,59,6
28,147
28,179
28,22,5
28,229
28,24,7
28,27,8
28,34,5
28,35,5
28,37,9
28,41,2
28,41,8
28,44,0
28,45,3
28,49,0
28,50,6
28,53,5
29,01,7
29,13,7
29,21,3
29,23,5
29,26,7
29,28,3
29,34,7
29,55,4
29,57,6



39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Porvari
Zeibig
Peltonen
Teurajarvi
Korander
Kouki
Jakimchuk

Pirjo
Yvonne
Heli
Jaana
Marjo
Reija
Vita

FIN
GER
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
UKR

30,06,9
30,12,8
30,16,7
30,40,9
30,45,1
30,46,7
31,04,0



